
Business User Email Address Phone Number

6610 S 13th St.

Oak Creek, WI 53154

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

Po Box 1177

Brookfield, WI 53008

1353 N. 68th Street

Wauwatosa, WI 53213

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

N2941 Banker Rd

Fort Atkinson, WI 53538

PO Box 175

Cross Plains, WI 53528

1871 Highway MM

Fitchburg, WI 53575

7071 S. 13th St

Oak Creek, WI 53154

PO Box 8026

Madison, WI 53708

2121 Brooks Ave

Neenah, WI 54956

508 S. Nine Mound Road

Verona, WI 53593

2561 Coffeytown Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

Janel 
Christianson

tom@cprcontractors.comCPR INC (262) 378-2014Thomas 
Bonness Jr

living.landscapes@yahoo.comLiving Landscapes, LLC (608) 438-6355

Mega Rentals info@megarentalsinc.comMega Rentals, Inc (608) 222-2247

nate amble madisoncommercial@frontier.comMadison Commercial 
Landscapes (608) 835-7700

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Contract 7849

Jason Schultz jason@jwschultz.netJW Schultz Construction (920) 568-8699

Jeannie 
Crowley jcrowleycc@gmail.comCrowley Construction 

Corporation (414) 257-2141

Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

Eric 
Christensen echristensen@rghuston.comR.G. Huston Company, Inc. (608) 255-9223

Craig Glinski craig@parisiconstruction.comParisi Construction Co., Inc. (608) 848-5991

pete lathrop bfsinc7@aol.comBarricade Flasher Service Inc. (414) 764-1790

philip paolelli ppaolelli@malcolmdrilling.comMalcolm Drilling Co. Inc. (414) 574-4033

Neenah Foundry Co Randy Pedretti randy.pedretti@neenahenterprises.com (815) 315-7719

Jr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC Henry Conklin hcjr5100@hotmail.com (920) 348-5100

6/16/2017



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 7849

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

225 E. Michigan St.

Milwaukee, WI 5320236

Elizabeth 
Hackett bhackett@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Jeremy 
Hillebrand jeremy@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071 x221

Ken Buchholz bids@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

6/16/2017


